PayPal or Sterling Cheques made payable to:
LDN Research Trust, PO Box 1083  Buxton  Norwich  NR10 5WY
HOW TO PAY
Click the link to the item/items you wish to buy,
they will be added to your cart ready for checkout.
HOW TO ORDER
FREE Delivery on Everything!
We ship all items worldwide.
WHERE DO WE SHIP TO?
SHOP CATALOGUE
February 2011
                         Full details of all shop items.
CURRENCY CONVERTOR
Fashion Watches, Canvas Bags 2
Polo Shirts, Key Rings & Mascot Lamb 3
LDN Wrist Band's & Pins 3
Ribbons & Blue Badge Wallets 4
LDN Aware DVD’s & Car Stickers 4
Hypnosis CD’s 5
Hand Crafted Charity Cards 6
Phone: 0844 41 45 295
CONTACT DETAILS
UK LDN Event Tickets 7
FREE Delivery on Everything!
LDN Research Trust  -  Registered Charity No 1106636  -   PO Box 1083, Buxton, Norwich NR10 5WY
These ionic watches are made with environmental protected grade of
silicone watch rubber, mixed with MAGMA-Q & Tourmaline resin powder
on production. Theses ionic watches will emit negative ions and infrared
rays, enabling the body to absorb them and travel through the blood and
lymphatic system to the body cells. As a result, they could make you calm,
soothe, and relax your mind, ease your body tension, promote restful
sleep, improve concentration, increase level of energy, strengthen your
resistance to the effect of stress, boost your metabolism, enhance your
immune    function, and an overall improvement in well-being.
Extremely lightweight, under 10 grams.
        Supple elastic silicone strap.
              Minus Ion (above 1900ions/cc), Far Infrared Ray (above 90%).
                      Award winning design (innovative products Asia 2009).
                           RRP £9.99 All proceeds go to the LDN Research Trust.
Colour -  Blue
Large     19 cm  https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd=_s-xclick&hosted_button_id=SQPCZCM49CV7J
Medium 17 cm  https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd=_s-xclick&hosted_button_id=3BLYSRAWGSTS6
Small     15 cm   https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd=_s-xclick&hosted_button_id=MY463NSJ5JGJJ
Outer Fabric - Cotton Canvas Colour - Light Cream Colour of
Straps - Navy Blue  Anchor & Dolphin Design  Inner Lining -
Canvas. Inner of this bag has a mobile phone holder pocket +
inner zipped pocket for purse.
Size of inner zipped pocket is length (15cm) / height
(10cm)
Zipper to close Bag and secure contents
Size Length - 28cm
                   Height - 29cm + Height of Handle 29cm = Total height of 58cm
(can easily fit over the shoulder)
                                                 Depth - 9cm
To illustrate the size of this bag you can easily fit 2 x 4pt Milk Bottles upright
 and side by side  plus still have additional space.
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
SPECIAL PURCHASES
Fashion Ion Watch £4 FREE P&P
Canvas Holiday/Beach/Shopping Bag £5 FREE